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& August 2019

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

FACULTY MTG

Gl CASE CONFERENCE*
8:00-9:00 AM

CASE_CONFERENCE
7:30-9 AM
Fellows’ Research Conf.
9-10 AM
PATHOLOGY CONFERENCE™**
10:15AM

5

BREAST TUMOR BOARD.*
8:00 AM

GU TUMOR BOARD*
8:00-9:00 AM

M&M / CASE CONFERENCE
7:30-9 AM
Fellows’ Research Conf.
9-10 AM

10

11

12

BREAST TUMOR BOARD.*
8:00 AM

13

14

15

SKIN CANCER CASE CONF*
8:00-9:00 AM

16

CASE CONFERENCE
7:30-9 AM
Fellows’ Research Conf.
9-10 AM
PATHOLOGY CONFERENCE™**
10:15Am
FELLOW HEADSHOTS
11:30 AM-12 PM

17

18

19

BREAST TUMOR BOARD.*
8:00 AM

20

21

22

THORACIC TUMOR BOARD*
7:30-8:30 AM

23

BREAST REVIEW W/ DR. GRUMLEY

7-7:30 AM
M&M /CASE CONFERENCE.
7:30-9 AM
Fellows’ Research Conf.
9-10 AM

24

25

26
BREAST TUMOR BOARD.*
8:00 AM

JOURNAL CLuB W/ DR
CHUNG: ADJUVANT
THERAPY
5:00-6:30 PM

27

28

29

30

31

Locations: Joyce and Jack Green Conf Room unless noted otherwise, * Keck Garden Level Cancer Center Conf Room, ** other SJHC location,

Conf Room

*** JWCI BTC




