

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			FACULTY MTG	GI CASE CONFERENCE* 8:00-9:00 AM	CASE CONFERENCE 7:30-9 AM Fellows' Research Conf. 9-10 AM PATHOLOGY CONFERENCE** 10:15AM	3
4	5 Breast Tumor Board.* 8:00 AM	6	7	GU TUMOR BOARD* 8:00-9:00 AM	M&M / CASE CONFERENCE 7:30-9 AM Fellows' Research Conf. 9-10 AM	10
11	BREAST TUMOR BOARD.* 8:00 AM	13	14	SKIN CANCER CASE CONF* 8:00-9:00 AM	CASE CONFERENCE 7:30-9 AM Fellows' Research Conf. 9-10 AM PATHOLOGY CONFERENCE** 10:15AM FELLOW HEADSHOTS 11:30 AM-12 PM	17
18	BREAST TUMOR BOARD.* 8:00 AM	20	21	THORACIC TUMOR BOARD* 7:30-8:30 AM	BREAST REVIEW W/ DR. GRUMLEY 7-7:30 AM M&M /CASE CONFERENCE. 7:30-9 AM Fellows' Research Conf. 9-10 AM	24
25	BREAST TUMOR BOARD.* 8:00 AM JOURNAL CLUB W/ DR CHUNG: ADJUVANT THERAPY 5:00-6:30 PM	27	28	29	30	31

Locations: Joyce and Jack Green Conf Room unless noted otherwise, * Keck Garden Level Cancer Center Conf Room, ** other SJHC location, *** JWCI BTC Conf Room